
Kuldīgas novada 10. atklātās vasaras sporta spēles
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Kristaps Balcers

Kaspars Kinstlers

Lauris Kinstlers

Gundars Akerfelds

Jānis Jakovļevs

Rets Baumanis

Toms Tumpelis

Klāvs Osis

Toms Zatlers

Mārcis Šternbergs

Mārtiņš Štofregens

Andrejs Zozuļa

Krists Brantevics

Āris Brantevics

Deins Freijs

Oskars Danenbergs

Kristaps Bergmanis

Raigo Ansons

Aivars Bergmanis

Jurģis Rīmanis

Kristaps Zīle

Renārs Saulgriezis

Juris Princis

Martins Zagorskis

Rolands Bružāns

Guntars Tamsons

Artūrs Jankovskis

Roberts Pinkulis

Kaspars Vecais

Valdis Jankovskis

III

Vārme

II

Kabile

Turlava

Ēdole

Snēpele

4

Strītbols (vīriešiem)

Kabile 2018.gada 4.februāris

6

I

5

7

Alsunga

Kuldīga
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Egita Žilinska

Daiga Žuda

Ieva Lepse

Una Birzniece

Inga Robežniece

Inta Brantevica

Džanita Freija

Andžela Orlova

Anita Jankovska

Monta Jankovska

Zane Zvirbule

Ērika Jankovska

Snēpele III

Kabile

Turlava

Strītbols (sievietēm)

Kabile 2018.gada 4.februāris

I

II
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Kaspars Podiņš

Gints Bukāts

Ivo Laumanis

Ivo Demčuks

Ģirts Pavlovs

Kaspars Gertners

Kristers Vēzis

Māris Lancmanis

Raimonds Liniņš

Raivo Dabiņš

Ritvars Sīlis

Kristiāns Raikstiņš

Rets Baumanis

Toms Tumpelis

Valdis Kalns

Mārtiņš Blūms

Andris Blūms

Aldis Andersons

Ēriks Abersons

Toms Andersons

Krists Brantevics

Gatis Lagzda

Uldis Ozoliņš

Krists Kleinbergs

Deins Freijs

Guntars Pirtnieks

Artūrs Jankovskis

Guntars Tamsons

Kaspars Poriņš

Valdis Jankovskis

Rolands Bružāns

Jānis Muižarājs

Nauris Grūnvalds

Edvards Zvagulis

Reinis Grūnvalds

Māris Kalniņš

Kārlis Lūsiņš

Miks Zvirbulis

Jānis Andersons

Jānis Junkers

Eduards Fībigs

Gatis Krastiņš

Agris Bražis

Aivis Elferts

Jānis Mūrnieks

Jevgēņijs Krilovs

Toms Zorenbergs

Kārlis Prūsis

Aigars Aniņš

Rolands Žideļuns

Māris Berševics

Gatis Moldovāns

Turlava

Ēdole

Īvande

Renda

Gudenieki 9

Volejbols (vīriešiem)

5

8

10

I

6

4

7

Kurmāle

Padure

Alsunga

Kuldīga II
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III

Snēpele



Markuss Zagorskis

Rainers Žilinskis

Gints Sproģis

Raivo Zalkovskis

Renārs Saulgriezis

Jānis Žilinskis

Kabile 11
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Ieva Inovska

Agnese Megne

Elva Andersone

Linda Liniņa

Ieva Ņečiporuka

Rūta Kociņa

Inese Štorha

Aiva Kalna

Gita Soldatenoka

Ina Saliņa

Anita Jankovska

Monta Jankovska

Zane Zvirbule

Ērika Jēkabsone

Ilze Kreičmane

Lillija Mūrniece

Zanda Ziemele

Liene Dabiņa

Kristīne Čīma

Zaiga Strīķe

Lāsma Zīberga

Inta Brantevica

Una Birzniece

Monta Bērica

Juta Kasakovska

Egita Žilinska

Karīna Blinde

Ieva Lepse

Annija Zauere

Ieva Dubāne

Lelde Lange

Kuldiga
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III

Turlava

Kabile

Īvande

Snēpele

Alsunga

Volejbols (sievietēm)

6

5

I

4

II
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Reinis Jēkabsons

Viesturs Rubenis

Armands Budreika

Artis Urbanovičs

Emīls  Šveicars

Svens Lapčinskis

Ģirts Zirnis

Gvido Daniels Bondarenko

Markuss Vadekaitis

Emīls Madars Bondarenko

Atvars Polis

Gints Sproģis

Jānis Žilinskis

Toms Tovstuļaks

Āris Brantevics

Deins Freijs

Elans Kairis

Kristers Skrubis

Miks Robins Orlovs

Roberts Pinkulis

Rolands Bružāns

Edgars Karlshofs

Artūrs Jankovski

Alvis Polis

Matīss Puķīte

Ēriks Pucens

Toms Kairišs

Artūrs Kairišs

Kristaps Kairišs

Kristers Reinholds

Rūdolfs Ķīvītis

Madars Kerijs

Roberts Bambāns

Elans Vēvers

Toms Grinkevičs

Edmunds Alksniņš

Kuldīga 7

Kurmāle 5/6

IĒdole

Vārme II

Turlava 4

Florbols
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Kabile III

Snēpele 5/6
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Sendijs Sakalovskis

Andis Grundmanis

Kristers Grundmanis

Edgars Pētersons

Emīls Vite

Raitis Silarājs

Matīss Dengačs

Dāvis Fjodorovs

Āris Brantevics

Kaspars Lapsa

Uldis Ozoliņš

Gatis Lagzda

Guntars Žagariņš

Niks Danenbergs

Deins Freijs

Guntars Pirtnieks

Edgars Vanags

Jānis Bumbieris

Aleksandrs Baranovskis

Artūrs Baranovskis

Arvis Valkovskis

Valters Rubīns

Krists Kleinbergs

Gunārs Jēkabsons

Raivis Burkevics

Einārs Jonelis

Edgars Fišmeistars

Klāvs Osis

Jānis Jakovļevs

Ronalds Veiss

Māris Bikse

Gatis Moldovāns

Pēteris Moldovāns

Aleksis Štulbergs

Aigars Aniņš

Kārlis Prūsis

Lauris Upenieks

Kalvis Putniņš

Māris Berševics

Māris Kalniņš

Kārlis Lūsiņš

Roberts Rudovskis

Kurmāle

Ēdole

Turlava

Ķikuri

Renda

4

5/6

5/6

II

Futbols
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III

Alsunga

I



Nauris Grūnvalds

Reinis Grūnvalds

Toms Zvagulis

Edvards Zvagulis

Kaspars Auziņš

Dainis Auziņš

Juris Princis

Jānis Žilinskis

Atvars Polis

Toms Gūtmanis

Mārtiņš Siltāns

Kaspars Blinds

Aivis Sīlis

Artūrs Vīksna

Oskars Traščenko

Raimonds Gožiņš

Nauris Pūrītis

Kaspars Vecais

Valdis Jankovskis

Artūrs Jankovskis

Rolands Bružāns

Kaspars Kadegs

Gatis Krastiņš

Agris Bražis

Aivis Elferts

Jevgēņijs Krilovs

Madars Pūrītis

Oskars Šēlis

Jānis Mūrnieks

Gunārs Krastiņš

Nauris Dzintars

Toms Liepkalns

Igors Kungs

Madars Zaics

Roberts Marskis

Renda

Gudenieki

9/10

5/6

Snēpele

7/8

Padure

9/10

7/8

Kabile
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Laiks Vieta

Gatis Lagzda

Uldis Ozoliņš

Kristers Skrubis

Krists Brantevics

Zaiga Strīķe

Matīss Fūrmanis

Ingus Pētersons

Lilija Mūrniece

Toms Tumpelis

Kristīne Čīma Alsberga

Einārs Jonelis

Kaspars Blinds

Karīna Blinde

Artūrs Vīksna

Jānis Ābele

Markuss Zagorskis

Kaspars Poriņš

Artūrs Jankovskis

Monta Jankovska

Rolands Bružāns

Ērika Jēkabsone

Svens Lapčinskis

Emīls Šveicars

Valdis Braslauskis

Signe Medne

Kaspars Kinstlers

Uldis Putniņš

Toms Zorenbergs

Emīlija Gudermane

Raigo Ansons

Kalvis Putniņš

Kabile

Turlava

Ēdole

Snēpele 06:05.51 4

06:13.56 5Vārme

Alsunga

Tūrisms

III

I

06:01.20

05:05.87

07:17.23 6

05:17.23 II
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Vieta

Elva Andersone

Lillija Mūrniece

Kristīne Čīma Alsberga

Ingus Pētersons

Rets Baumanis

Ritvars Sīlis

Ieva Dubāne

Karīna Blinde

Mārtiņš Siltāns

Annija Zauere

Kristaps Tauriņš

Jānis Ābele

Anna Peskova

Renāte Anete Martinsone

Emīlija Gudermane

Māris Berševics

Kristaps Bergmanis

Rolands Žideļuns

Artūrs Jankovskis

Rolands Bružāns

Kaspars Poriņš

Kaspars Vecais

Monta Jankovska

Anita Jankovska

Zane Zvirbule

Uldis Ozoliņš

Deins Freijs

Juta Kasakovska

Lāsma Zīberga

Una Birzniece

Kristers Skrubis

Lelde Ose

Emīls Šveicars

Kima Gribuste

Kristīne Medne

Kaspars Kinstlers

Valdis Braslauskis

Alsunga I

Kabile

Turlava

Ēdole

Snēpele

Vārme

Lielā stafete

II

5

6

4

III
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Vārds Uzvārds Pašvaldība Laiks Vieta

Māris Bikse

Matīss Fūrmanis

Kristians Raikstiņš

Ingus Pētersons

Toms Tumpelis

Kristers Jansosns

Juris Princis

Atvars Polis

Kaspars Blinds

Andris Sīlis

Mārtiņš Mazais

Artūrs Vīksna

Guntars Žagariņš

Krists Brantevics

Gatis Lagzda

Klāvs Baumanis

Guntars Pirtnieks

Vairis Kalniņš

Pēteris Moldovāns

Aigars Aniņš

Kristaps Bergmanis

Kārlis Prūsis

Gatis Moldovāns

Māris Berševskis

Jānis Muižarājs

Raimonds Gožiņš

Artūrs Jankovskis

Kaspars Kadegs

Rolands Bružāns

Kaspars Vecais

19.19

Turlava

Kabile

Ēdole

Snēpele

18.78

16.85 I

22.06

Alsunga

5

Smaguma vilkšana

17.96 II

4

III


